Trinity College MBB 2019-20 Schedule

Date
10/17/2019

10/24/2019
10/28/2019
11/1/2019
11/2/2019
11/8/2019
11/14/2019
11/21/2019
11/22/2019
11/23/2019
12/2/2019
12/3/2019
12/4/2019
12/12/2019
12/13/2019
12/16/2019
1/19/2020
1/21/2020
1/23/2020
1/24/2020
1/25/2020
1/28/2020

2/5/2020

Opponent
@ Pasco-Hernando State College

Point University (@ Florida College)
Pinellas County Job Corp

@ Welch College

@ Oxford-Emory University

@ Webber International University

@ Pasco-Hernando State College

@ Toccoa Falls College*

@ Southeastern Baptist College*

@ Florida Gateway College

Time
7pm

7pm
7pm
7:30pm
2:30pm
7:30pm
7pm
8pm
2pmA~

2pm

Carolina Christian College (@ Webber) 7:30pm

Florida Gateway College

@ Pasco-Hernando State College
Pinellas County Job Corp

Red Devil Academy

Toccoa Falls College*

Webber International University JV
@ Pasco-Hernando State College
Trinity Baptist College*

@ Pensacola Christian College*
@ Southeastern Baptist College*
Red Devil Academy

Webber International University JV

6pm
7pm
6pm
6pm
6pm
2pm
7pm
6pm
8pm~
3pmA~
6pm

6pm

Location
New Port Richey, FL

Temple Terrace, FL
Home
Gallatin, TN
Oxford, GA
Babson Park, FL
New Port Richey, FL
Toccoa Falls, GA
Laurel, MS
Lake City, FL
Babson Park, FL
Home
New Port Richey, FL
Home
Home
Home
Home
New Port Richey, FL
Home
Pensacola, FL
Laurel, MS
Home

Home



2/7/2020
2/8/2020
2/11/2020
2/13-2/15/2020
2/18/2020
2/20/2020
2/27-2/29/2020

3/11-3/14/2020

@ Johnson University-FL*

@ Trinity Baptist College*

@ Florida College

@ NIT National Tournament
Johnson University-FL*
Pensacola Christian College*

@ NCCAA Regional Tournament

@ NCCAA National Tournament

* NCCAA South Region game

A Central Standard Time

Home games will be played at:

New Port Richey Recreation & Aquatic Center

6630 Van Buren St

New Port Richey, FL 34653

7pm
4dpm
7pm
TBD

6pm
6pm
TBD

TBD

Kissimmee, FL
Jacksonwville, FL
Temple Terrace, FL
Chicago, Il

Home

Home
Toccoa Falls, GA

Joplin, MO



