Trinity College MBB 2019-20 Schedule

Date	Opponent	Time	Location
10/17/2019	@ Pasco-Hernando State College	7pm	New Port Richey, FL
10/24/2019	Point University (@ Florida College)	7pm	Temple Terrace, FL
10/28/2019	Pinellas County Job Corp	7pm	Home
11/1/2019	@ Welch College	7:30pm	Gallatin, TN
11/2/2019	@ Oxford-Emory University	2:30pm	Oxford, GA
11/8/2019	@ Webber International University	7:30pm	Babson Park, FL
11/14/2019	@ Pasco-Hernando State College	7pm	New Port Richey, FL
11/21/2019	@ Toccoa Falls College*	8pm	Toccoa Falls, GA
11/22/2019	@ Southeastern Baptist College*	2pm^	Laurel, MS
11/23/2019	@ Florida Gateway College	2pm	Lake City, FL
12/2/2019	Carolina Christian College (@ Webber) 7:30pm	Babson Park, FL
12/3/2019	Florida Gateway College	6pm	Home
12/4/2019	@ Pasco-Hernando State College	7pm	New Port Richey, FL
12/12/2019	Pinellas County Job Corp	6pm	Home
12/13/2019	Red Devil Academy	6pm	Home
12/16/2019	Toccoa Falls College*	6pm	Home
1/19/2020	Webber International University JV	2pm	Home
1/21/2020	@ Pasco-Hernando State College	7pm	New Port Richey, FL
1/23/2020	Trinity Baptist College*	6pm	Home
1/24/2020	@ Pensacola Christian College*	8pm^	Pensacola, FL
1/25/2020	@ Southeastern Baptist College*	3pm^	Laurel, MS
1/28/2020	Red Devil Academy	6pm	Home
2/5/2020	Webber International University JV	6pm	Home

2/7/2020	@ Johnson University-FL*	7pm	Kissimmee, FL
2/8/2020	@ Trinity Baptist College*	4pm	Jacksonville, FL
2/11/2020	@ Florida College	7pm	Temple Terrace, FL
2/13-2/15/2020	@ NIT National Tournament	TBD	Chicago, II
2/18/2020	Johnson University-FL*	6pm	Home
2/18/2020 2/20/2020	Johnson University-FL* Pensacola Christian College*	6pm 6pm	Home Home
•	•	-	

^{*} NCCAA South Region game

Home games will be played at:

New Port Richey Recreation & Aquatic Center

6630 Van Buren St

New Port Richey, FL 34653

[^] Central Standard Time